

13

CS DJ ADJ 756/24

Rajinder Singh Khurana Vs. Sanjay Builders

14.11.2024

Present: Sh. Vishal Tanwar, Ld. proxy counsel for Sh. Amanpreet Singh, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.

Steps not taken. Be taken within 02 weeks as last opportunity.

Put up for further proceeding on 05.02.2025.

(SHILPI M JAIN)  
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 14.11.2024<sub>(m)</sub>